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72-5   データシート







一致 , 類似
N/A


前一致
N/A


後一致
N/A


含む
*-72-5*
  *172-5*
  *272-5*
  *372-5*
  *472-5*
  *72-5*
  *72-5.*
  *72-50*
  *72-52*
  *72-53*
  *72-54*
  *72-5D*
  *72-5E*
  *972-5*
  *A72-5*
  



メーカー

全て検索
3M
Avago Technologies
Edal Industries, Inc...
Gilway Technical Lam...

LANSDALE Semiconduct...
Microchip Technology
Molex Connectors
Oki Electric Industr...
ON Semiconductor

PCA ELECTRONICS INC.
Peregrine Semiconduc...
SANYO -> Panasonic
Shanghai Sunrise Ele...
TelCom Semiconductor...

Unspecified
 
 
 
 













メーカー

部品番号

コンポーネント説明

PDF





Gilway Technical Lamp 


E72-5V


Surface Mount LEDs, SOT-23 Package


ビュー







Molex Connectors


6372-50


.438" PCB Barrier Terminal Strip, 600V


ビュー







Molex Connectors


6372-56


.438" PCB Barrier Terminal Strip, 600V


ビュー







Edal Industries, Inc.


B372-50


Silicon Rectifier Miniature Single Phase Bridges



ビュー








  







Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.


4272-51


SPDT Broadband UltraCMOS™ DC – 3 GHz RF Switch


ビュー







Edal Industries, Inc.


B272-50


Silicon Rectifier Miniature Single Phase Bridges



ビュー







Molex Connectors


6372-59


.438" PCB Barrier Terminal Strip, 600V


ビュー







Edal Industries, Inc.


B172-50


Silicon Rectifier Miniature Single Phase Bridges



ビュー







Molex Connectors


6372-58


.438" PCB Barrier Terminal Strip, 600V


ビュー







Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.


4272-52


SPDT Broadband UltraCMOS™ DC – 3 GHz RF Switch


ビュー
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简体中文
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